Apache C ti ' '
6120'S. Vale Ste 1500 RECEIVED

Tulsa, OK 74136

JAN 19 1y
SOUTHLAND ROYALTY A #028 g
Lea County, New Mexico HOBbeLD
254 2.54 0.25 0.44 1.1 1.11
737 4.83 1.00 1.75 8.45 9.56
1213 4.76 1.00 1.75 8.33 17.89
1431 218 0.95 1.66 3.62 21.52
1622 1.91 0.83 1.45 2.77 24.29
1794 1.72 1.16 2.03 3.49 27.78
1993 1.99 3.51 6.14 12.22 40.01
2184 1.91 7.62 3.00 5.73 45.74
2374 1.90 11.02 19.29 36.64 82.38
2574 2.00 9.7 16.99 33.99 116.36
2764 3.00 10.51 18.39 55.18 171.54
2989 2.25 10.40 18.20 40.95 212.49
3147 1.58 10.40 18.20 28.76 241.25
3453 3.06 5.16 9.03 27.63 268.88
3644 1.91 1.11 1.94 3.7 272.59
3876 2.32 0.98 1.72 3.98 276.57
4066 1.90 0.74 1.30 2.46 279.03
4257 1.91 0.93 1.63 3.1 282.14
4400 1.43 0.95 1.66 2.38 284.51
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 / day of (qucg,m Bm 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notéry Public



